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泛亞飲食有限公司 - 活力午餐 Asia Pacific Catering Corp. Ltd. - Luncheon Star 2690 4840 2607 5360 luncheonstar@cafedecoral.com www.luncheonstar.com.hk 09/11/2024

路德會迦南食物製造中心 Cannan Lutheran Food Production Centre 2715 2221 2715 8820 U41@hklss.hk --- 19/11/2024

龍記飲食有限公司 Chez Lung Catering Co Ltd 2675 0688 2675 8682 chezlungc@yahoo.com.hk --- 19/11/2024

金巴斯集團香港有限公司 Compass Group Hong Kong Limited 2518 6888 --- sales@compass-hk.com https://www.compass-hk.com/ 26/11/2024

周栢曦一口小食到會 CPH Canapes Catering 9108 8200 --- cph.canapes.catering@gmail.com --- 14/03/2025

丹尼食品有限公司 Danny Catering Service Ltd. 3460 7333 2759 8917 cs@dannycatering.com https://www.dannycatering.com/ 08/11/2024

美味王餐務有限公司 DCK Catering Limited 2461 9932 2180 2388 info@deliciousck.com www.deliciousck.com 19/11/2024

良膳廚坊 Fantastic Kitchen 2466 9800 2466 9830 sefk@fmchkssd.org https://se.fmchk.org/ 05/11/2024

盈信膳食天地 Fit For Life Luncheon & Catering Services 2662 2202 2662 2623 admin@fitforlife.hk
health_fb@yahoo.com.hk www.fitforlife.hk 02/11/2024

豐盛飲食管理有限公司 Flourishing Catering Management Co. Ltd. 3126 9088 3126 9082 fscatering123@yahoo.com.hk www.fs-catering.com.hk 04/11/2024

四季美食有限公司 Four Seasons Catering Services Limited 2755 8789 2798 0196 4seasonscateringltd@gmail.com --- 20/11/2024

鮮營餐飲有限公司 Fresh Smart Catering Limited 2121 1007 3154 5654 info@fresh-smart.com www.fresh-smart.com 12/03/2025

珍薈美食到會有限公司 Gem Fusion Catering Limited 2344 4222 3428 6017 lewis008008@yahoo.com.hk --- 27/11/2024

新5餐集團有限公司 Give Me 5 Holdings Limited 2325 7615 --- wilson.mui@giveme5.hk --- 13/11/2024

優品（香港）飲食有限公司 Good Quality (H.K.) Catering Co., Ltd. 3613 0787 3613 0731 info@goodquality.com.hk www.goodquality.com.hk 12/11/2024
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海潤午餐（香港）有限公司 H.R. Woodward Lunch (HK) Co. Ltd. 2583 3654 2583 3666 winnie.suen@hrwoodwardfoods.com.hk www.hrwoodwardfoods.com.hk 13/11/2024

香港美食有限公司

（維他天地服務有限公司全資附屬機構）

Hong Kong Gourmet Limited
 (Subsidiary fully owned by Vitaland Services Limited) 2460 3165 2465 1008 services@hkgourmet.com.hk https://www.hkgourmet.com.hk 26/11/2024

香港好食品製造廠有限公司 Hong Kong Top Food Factory Limited 3543 5035 3543 5037 factory@hklonging.com --- 12/11/2024

營康膳 Kinderlunch 2767 5288 2363 9511 kinderlunch@lsgskychefs.com --- 26/11/2024

La Casa Management Company Ltd La Casa Management Company LTD 3565 5709
6991 8598 3565 5709 prina@lacasacatering.com https://lacasacatering.com/ 12/11/2024

美思餐飲服務有限公司 Macy's Food And Services Ltd. 2662 8669 2666 5970 catering@macyscandies.com www.macyscandies.com 05/11/2024

美利飲食服務有限公司 Murray Catering Company Limited 2454 8993 2455 5299 info@murray.com.hk www.murray.com.hk 19/11/2024

美利飲食有限公司 Murray Food & Beverage Limited 3746 9769 2304 6390 cs@murrayfood.com.hk
info@murrayfood.com.hk https://murrayfood.com.hk/ 25/11/2024

君圖營養均衡料理有限公司
Mutual Benefit Nutritionally Balanced 

Meals Provision Co Ltd 2443 2323 2443 1288 marketing@mbmealshk.com
order@mbmealshk.com --- 04/12/2024

遠永光國際貿易有限公司 Promisinglory International Trading Limited 9585 1498 --- info@excellentmoon.com www.excellentmoon.com 05/11/2024

名氣有限公司 Repute Limited 6175 3372 --- cs@reputelimited.com www.elunch.com.hk 22/11/2024

帆船美膳制作有限公司 Sailing Boat Luncheon Production Limited 2470 9033 3914 7103 cs@sailingboat.com.hk www.sailingboat.com.hk 03/12/2024

祥發食品（香港）有限公司 Seamart Catering Company Limited 3709 9123
9813 1034 --- jun@seamart.hk

info@seamart.hk https://s-gourmet.com.hk/ 19/11/2024

聖雅各福群會 St. James' Settlement 2831 3254 3422 3694 catering@sjs.org.hk https://cc.sjs.org.hk/zh-hant/our_services/detail/22/ 06/11/2024

拔萃飲食發展有限公司 Top Catering Development Limited 2436 1220 2436 4908
2866 8114 lingtopcatering@hotmail.com https://topcateringhk.com 25/11/2024
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飯盒叔叔 Uncle Bento 2777 7680 3113 4699 sales@unclebento.com.hk --- 13/11/2024

We Serve Kitchen Catering Company Limited We Serve Kitchen Catering Company Limited 9711 5729 --- cateringweserve@gmail.com --- 20/02/2025

永記膳食公司 Wing Kee Catering 2320 5321 2323 7776 wk_catering@yahoo.com.hk --- 20/11/2024

* 按英文字母序排名 Arranged in alphabetical order

最後更新日期 Last updated
31/03/2025 

頁 3


	學校午膳供應商聯絡資料
	Contact Information of School Lunch Suppliers



